
HEBREW SCHOOL 2025-26
 Special Dates

Saturday, January 10
Chabad Gala

Sunday, February 8
Mitzvah Day

9:30 am

Tuesday, March 3
Purim Family Celebration

5:00 pm

Sunday, March 22
Grandparent Day

Friday, May 1
Grade 3 Friday Night Service & Siddur

Presentation followed by dinner
6:00pm

Sunday, May 17
End of Year Celebration

Thursday, September 11
Women’s Challah Bake

Evening Event

Sunday, October 12
Sukkot Family Celebration 11 am*
Regular school sessions at 9:30 am

Tuesday, October 14
Simchat Torah Family Celebration!

6:00 pm

Friday, December 5
Pre Chanukah Family Shabbat Dinner

6:00 pm Services
followed by Dinner

Sunday, December 14
Chanukah Family Celebration 11 am*

Regular school sessions
at 9:30 am


